
Guide to Assembly & Usage
 | L1725 Solid Wood / Laminate Worktop |
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1 Note: Illustrations not to scale

COMPONMENT CHECK LIST
Component Quantity
A Cross Beam 2
B Wooden Worktop 1
C M8×20 Bolt 8
D ST8×25 Screw 10
E Ø8 Plain washer 26
F Ø8 Spring washer 8
G M8 Nut 8
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2 Note: Illustrations not to scale

COMPONMENT CHECK LIST
Component Quantity
A Cross Beam 2
B Wooden Worktop 1
C M8×20 Bolt 8
D ST8×25 Screw 8
E Ø8 Plain washer 24
F Ø8 Spring washer 8
G M8 Nut 8
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